ajmal e. 7	jaykumove	wali	mg 6	marg, Par	el Yillage. Mumbaj 400012
		V	***************************************	41050 Quanta, 2000 (2014)	
	For Commer	rcial Us	e:		
<b>PVT. LTD.</b> i Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, 9		Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code:		14/01/2025 mx mum F 2023 - 0357	
esagain	ıst Assignme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:	
	Original Assignment Number and Date				Quantity And Amount
T .					Payble
-				The second secon	The second secon
Quai	Quantity Rate		Amount		Ť
	17				
11	0 80	0		5000	
	· .				Physical Company (1987)
:					
	1115.10	005			
	14/01/2	025		( 8	5
		ah a n	1		The same of the sa
k Code	Amount:-	5000	1-		
	Amount:-				
rand To	tal (A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Sum	mary				** A N # F I A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A 1   A
				Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
12					
4					
*			Dill D		
Bill Received On:					
M	14/01/20	以	Dill Cl	necked & Cleare	10
	BIL  olas Wadi,  esagair  Orig Nu  Qua  11  Lance A Code  rand To  Sum  riched/ Qua  true and co	For Commentation of the property of the proper	For Commercial Use Date: Freelancer Code:  esagainst Assignment/sstate  Original Assignment Number and Date  Quantity Rate  10 STOO  Amount:- rand Total (A+B) For Net  Summary  Inched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Acces  It true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Beneficiary IFS  Beneficiary IFS	For Commercial Use:    Date: Freelancer Code:   Preelancer Code:   Pre	For Commercial Use:  Date: Freelancer Code: Preelancer Co

market xcel E	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Santosnini Mos Velices  Mobile No.: 902267700 G	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews a Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: (トレーか) Mark	registered with us as a freelance supplier for not collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market ket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ue: 5/11/044 Valid From: 6/11/24 to 16/11/24 Job Fieldwork obile No: 835823526 Address: This Authority Card is issued on freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Reshma Gaymal House Address 3/118, Polvong Sadan, 02.7.W. Marg, Parel 4111age, mumbai 400012	Job Title: Half Aging Otal Fieldwork Location: mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 14/61/2025
--	---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online Fao-mumbai	10	500

The above stated assignment will start from 6 10 200 and end on 16111200 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 14/01/2025	Signed in the presence of:
Nama afairman Dochma Agiard	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Santoshini masuuca
Name of signee: Rostma agimal	Contact number: 9022677006
	Signature:
Signature: Como	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:

Signature: